
Results

順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー 2014タイム タイムー2014タイム

1 46 0:49:38 高橋　友里恵 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short #N/A #N/A

2 44 0:53:21 川邊　保孝 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

3 49 0:53:53 曽和　仁 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

4 55 0:54:39 バワリング　チャック 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

5 47 0:55:32 土屋　さくら 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short #N/A #N/A

6 09 0:56:00 sukotto　neironn 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

7 20 0:58:46 小林　美沙子・藤本　きょうこ 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short #N/A #N/A

8 22 0:59:06 藤村　航太 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

9 21 0:59:55 藤本　洋 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

10 32 1:04:07 入野　夏子 Ohara hoe O.C.C OC1 WOMEN/Short 1:00:12 00:03:55

11 52 1:04:26 田口　裕樹 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

12 53 1:09:37 黒川　拓也 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

13 01 1:30:25 大西　明 境川パドリングクラブ Surfski MEN/Long 1:28:45 00:01:40

14 28 1:33:17 柏木　星穂 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long 1:32:10 00:01:07

15 40 1:33:37 duke　金子 オーシャンアウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

16 34 1:35:03 柏木　星詩 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long 1:33:52 00:01:11

17 31 1:35:07 秋山　卓哉 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

18 18 1:37:03 田川　啓介 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:35:49 00:01:14

19 38 1:37:22 小林　靖央 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long 1:34:07 00:03:15

20 36 1:40:40 塩澤　正光 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:40:28 00:00:12

21 12 1:42:47 植田　央 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:37:33 00:05:14

22 33 1:49:04 竹盛　拓巳 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:41:04 00:08:00

23 16 1:52:08 吉川　悠 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:53:40 -00:01:32

24 11 1:53:36 橋本　学 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:46:49 00:06:47

25 03 1:54:33 中村　真治 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long 1:44:27 00:10:06

26 50 1:54:54 片峯　哲也 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:48:42 00:06:12

27 07 1:57:40 藤村　裕太 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 2:11:12 -00:13:32

28 56 1:57:54 尾形 祐樹　大和 泰基 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

29 19 1:58:20 小林　照代 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long #N/A #N/A

30 54 1:58:59 岩田　季美子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long 1:52:13 00:06:46

31 08 1:59:19 松村　大 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long 1:56:09 00:03:10

32 04 2:00:55 山口　綾香 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long #N/A #N/A

33 05 2:01:31 鶴田　雅之 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 2:02:35 -00:01:04

34 10 2:01:41 宮野　幸恵 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long 2:01:23 00:00:18

35 51 2:02:35 藤原　昌太 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:51:50 00:10:45

36 45 2:02:38 中山　広基 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

37 26 2:02:57 市川　雄一 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:51:53 00:11:04

38 02 2:03:31 甘糟　幸信 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 2:00:12 00:03:19

39 06 2:03:46 鶴田　清美 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long 1:54:05 00:09:41

40 35 2:06:00 今西　茂治 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long 2:02:41 00:03:19

41 15 2:06:05 濱田　彩子 BEACH葉山 OC1 WOMEN/Long 2:06:58 -00:00:53

42 42 2:07:38 磯村　隆夫 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

43 23 2:07:41 高橋　一夫 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

44 25 2:07:58 堀　裕太 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

45 39 2:09:20 大嶋　由美 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long #N/A #N/A

46 48 2:09:52 花田　憲一 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 2:09:10 00:00:42

47 27 2:11:25 尾花　充 Ohara hoe O.C.C OC1 MEN/Long 2:02:04 00:09:21

48 13 2:13:17 桑名　敦子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long 2:06:57 00:06:20

49 17 2:14:28 塚田　誠 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 0:52:56 01:21:32

50 43 2:17:49 田中　航平 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

51 14 2:19:27 安井　規浩 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

52 29 2:22:01 関根　範幸 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 0:54:54 01:27:07

53 30 2:22:17 小川　泰明 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

54 24 2:30:31 木上　佳代子 BEACH葉山 OC1 WOMEN/Long #N/A #N/A

55 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
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順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー 2014タイム 2015タイム-2014タイム

1 28 1:33:17 柏木　星穂 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long 1:32:10 00:01:07

2 40 1:33:37 duke　金子 オーシャンアウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

3 34 1:35:03 柏木　星詩 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long 1:33:52 00:01:11

4 18 1:37:03 田川　啓介 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:35:49 00:01:14

5 38 1:37:22 小林　靖央 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long 1:34:07 00:03:15

6 36 1:40:40 塩澤　正光 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:40:28 00:00:12

7 12 1:42:47 植田　央 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:37:33 00:05:14

8 33 1:49:04 竹盛　拓巳 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:41:04 00:08:00

9 16 1:52:08 吉川　悠 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:53:40 -00:01:32

10 11 1:53:36 橋本　学 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:46:49 00:06:47

11 50 1:54:54 片峯　哲也 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:48:42 00:06:12

12 07 1:57:40 藤村　裕太 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 2:11:12 -00:13:32

13 56 1:57:54 尾形 祐樹　大和 泰基 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

14 05 2:01:31 鶴田　雅之 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 2:02:35 -00:01:04

15 51 2:02:35 藤原　昌太 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:51:50 00:10:45

16 45 2:02:38 中山　広基 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

17 26 2:02:57 市川　雄一 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 1:51:53 00:11:04

18 02 2:03:31 甘糟　幸信 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 2:00:12 00:03:19

19 35 2:06:00 今西　茂治 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long 2:02:41 00:03:19

20 42 2:07:38 磯村　隆夫 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

21 23 2:07:41 高橋　一夫 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

22 25 2:07:58 堀　裕太 BEACH葉山 OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

23 48 2:09:52 花田　憲一 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 2:09:10 00:00:42

24 27 2:11:25 尾花　充 Ohara hoe O.C.C OC1 MEN/Long 2:02:04 00:09:21

25 17 2:14:28 塚田　誠 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 0:52:56 01:21:32

26 43 2:17:49 田中　航平 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

27 14 2:19:27 安井　規浩 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

28 29 2:22:01 関根　範幸 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long 0:54:54 01:27:07

29 30 2:22:17 小川　泰明 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

30

順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー 2014タイム 2015タイム-2014タイム

1 01 1:30:25 大西　明 境川パドリングクラブ Surfski MEN/Long 1:28:45 00:01:40

2 31 1:35:07 秋山　卓哉 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long #N/A #N/A

3 03 1:54:33 中村　真治 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long 1:44:27 00:10:06

4 08 1:59:19 松村　大 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long 1:56:09 00:03:10

5

順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー 2014タイム 2015タイム-2014タイム

1 44 0:53:21 川邊　保孝 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

2 49 0:53:53 曽和　仁 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

3 55 0:54:39 バワリング　チャック 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

4 09 0:56:00 sukotto　neironn 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

5 22 0:59:06 藤村　航太 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

6 21 0:59:55 藤本　洋 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

7 52 1:04:26 田口　裕樹 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A

8 53 1:09:37 黒川　拓也 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short #N/A #N/A
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順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー 2014タイム 2015タイム-2014タイム

1 19 1:58:20 小林　照代 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long #N/A #N/A

2 54 1:58:59 岩田　季美子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long 1:52:13 00:06:46

3 04 2:00:55 山口　綾香 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long #N/A #N/A

4 10 2:01:41 宮野　幸恵 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long 2:01:23 00:00:18

5 06 2:03:46 鶴田　清美 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long 1:54:05 00:09:41

6 15 2:06:05 濱田　彩子 BEACH葉山 OC1 WOMEN/Long 2:06:58 -00:00:53

7 39 2:09:20 大嶋　由美 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long #N/A #N/A

8 13 2:13:17 桑名　敦子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long 2:06:57 00:06:20

9 24 2:30:31 木上　佳代子 BEACH葉山 OC1 WOMEN/Long #N/A #N/A

10

11

12

順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー 2014タイム 2015タイム-2014タイム

1 46 0:49:38 高橋　友里恵 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short #N/A #N/A

2 47 0:55:32 土屋　さくら 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short #N/A #N/A

3 20 0:58:46 小林　美沙子・藤本　きょうこ 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short #N/A #N/A

4 32 1:04:07 入野　夏子 Ohara hoe O.C.C OC1 WOMEN/Short 1:00:12 00:03:55
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